Position

Fire Chief

Senior Administrative Assistant
Management Analyst

Office Specialist

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration
Fire Administration

Fire Administration

Total Wages

$211,580
$51,753
$49,009
$40,765
$34,204

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$98,402
$21,267
$21,813
$20,376
$14,529



