Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Ontario	Fire Administration	\$211,580	\$98,402
Senior Administrative Assistant		Ontario	Fire Administration	\$51,753	\$21,267
Management Analyst		Ontario	Fire Administration	\$49,009	\$21,813
Office Specialist		Ontario	Fire Administration	\$40,765	\$20,376
Office Assistant		Ontario	Fire Administration	\$34,204	\$14,529